Swedish Nationals (N)

Vetlanda, Sweden
27 Jul 2001, Geldings
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ZOHAR
Colour:
Owner: Kullatorp

Name: PILAAR
Colour:
Owner: Wallermann

Name: BOOZ
Colour:

Owner: Turbo Star
Arabians

Name: CESIUM
Colour:
Owner: Hagglund

Name: ATTENTAT
Colour:
Owner: Mogren
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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